lowaWORKS

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

North lowa

Welcome
Director’s Announcements
2.1 ABE Math Course at lowaWORKS July 25-Aug 25, 2016
2.2 CNC Mill and Lathe Operator at NIACC August 2-September 20, 2016
RWDB/CEO Approval of August 4, 2016 Agenda and June 9, 2016 meeting minutes
Action ltems
RWDB Action ltem
4.1 Region 2 Local Service Plan Medification approval
4.2 RWDB Chair and Vice Chair Nomination and Vote
4.3 Executive Committee election
4.4 Youth Standing Committee transition-tabled at last meeting
4.5 Board Support Electronic Access Purchase
RWDB/CEQ Discussion Item- Board Support Wages —NIACC Allocation of Funding Completed
AIWP Updates
Ben Humphrey, IWD
Adult Education/Literacy Update
lowa Vocational Rehab. Update
Wagner-Peyser Update
10.1 One Stop Center Performance
Sector Board Update - Terry Schumaker, NIACC
11.1 Healthcare
11.2  Advanced Manufacturing
Informational ltems:
12.1  JD-NEG Apprenticeships
12.1.1 Monitoring Report & Current Apprenticeship status in Region 2
12.2 SP-NEG Grant Funding for Region 2
12.3 Title 1 Program Performance Report for PY15 3 Qtr.
Schedule Upcoming Meeting
Adjournment

600 South Pierce Mason City lowa 50401
Phone: (641)422-1524, Fax; (641) £422-1505




