

1.0	Welcome
2.0	Director's Announcements
	2.1 ABE Math Course at IowaWORKS July 25-Aug 25, 2016
	2.2 CNC Mill and Lathe Operator at NIACC August 2-September 20, 2016
3.0	RWDB/CEO Approval of August 4, 2016 Agenda and June 9, 2016 meeting minutes
4.0	Action Items
	RWDB Action Item
	4.1 Region 2 Local Service Plan Modification approval
	4.2 RWDB Chair and Vice Chair Nomination and Vote
	4.3 Executive Committee election
	4.4 Youth Standing Committee transition-tabled at last meeting
	4.5 Board Support Electronic Access Purchase
5.0	RWDB/CEO Discussion Item- Board Support Wages -NIACC Allocation of Funding Completed
6.0	AIWP Updates
7.0	Ben Humphrey, IWD
8.0	Adult Education/Literacy Update
9.0	Iowa Vocational Rehab. Update
10.0	Wagner-Peyser Update
	10.1 One Stop Center Performance
11.0	Sector Board Update - Terry Schumaker, NIACC
	11.1 Healthcare
	11.2 Advanced Manufacturing
12.0	Informational Items:
	12.1 JD-NEG Apprenticeships
	12.1.1 Monitoring Report & Current Apprenticeship status in Region 2
	12.2 SP-NEG Grant Funding for Region 2
	12.3 Title 1 Program Performance Report for PY15 3 rd Qtr.
13.0	Schedule Upcoming Meeting
14.0	Adjournment